11.

13.

13.

Leistungsauflageschielen 2018

in Driftsethe

SV Freschluneberg
Hartmut Stelljes
Soren Stelljes
Gerhard Peters
Marco Bisgiel

SV Stinstedt
Frank Freudenberg
Kristopher Quell
Volker Kiick

Hans Josef Friedrich

SV Wittstedt
Hauke Stein
Ralf Geffken
Andre Geils
Birgit Witt

SV Hahnenknoop
Daniela Kiihn
Manuela Ahrens
Barbara Pasch
Sarah Ahrens

SV Albstedt
Horst Mehrtens
Liesa Mehrtens
Jonas Mehrtens
UIf Mehrtes

SV Stotel

Mario Horstmann
Silvia Onken
Janea Horstmann
Birte Eli3at

SV Loxstedt
Ingo Bruns

Elke Meyer

H-D. Kobbenbring
Ekkehart Peltz

SV Gackau
Ute Rebien
Maja Grotheer

200
199
196

196
791

198
197
196
196
787

200
197
194
194
785

198
197
193
192
780

198
194
194
193
779

198
194
194
189
775

192
192
189
187
760

195
194

389

Leistungsauflage

Mannschaftswertung

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

210,0
207,2
207,0

204,8
829,0

208,3
206,7
206,0
204,6
825,6

207,6
204,9
205,3
202,7
820,5

206,5
203,9
201,0
201,7
813,1

206,2
202,5
202,4
199,6
810,7

209,2
203,6
203,0
200,4

202,6
201,5
199,0
195,6

204,7
203,5

408,2

Luftgewehr
2. SV Bramstedt
Udo Tants 199
Holger Bratka 198
Volker Schnibbe 197
Fred Germer 196
790
4. SV Bokel
Christl Becker 198
Sherasahre Zibuhr 197
Jasleen Goch 197
Claudia Goch 194
786
6. Landwdirder Sportschitzen
Horst Booken 196
Heidi Romanowski 196
Lutz Buchholz 195
llka Schroder 195
782
8. SV Neuenlande
Stefan Holschen 197
Marion Holschen 195
Christa Mehrtens 195
Harald Mehrtens 192
779
10. SV Uthlede
Karl-Heinz Rohrsen 197
Herman Oetjen 196
Herbert Ficke 193
Sebastian Freter 191
777
12. SV Driftsethe
Irmtraud Puckhaber 196
Jens Lillmann 195
Karl Heinz Janssen 192
Manfred Bollmann 188
771
14. Hagener SV
Manfred Schiinemann 195
Heinz Wilhelm Schliter 193
Jorn Tischer 181
569

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

209,9
206,8
206,5

206,6
829,8

205,1
205,1
205,0
201,9
817,1

206,1
205,1
204,9
201,9
818,0

207,6
205,6
204,0
201,0
818,2

206,4
205,3
202,8
201,8
816,3

205,0
203,7
201,9
197,6
808,2

203,6
201,0
190,2



